
2018-19 TASA INSTITUTIONAL MEMBERS 
     

Abilene Christian University 4 Mike Wiggins mike.wiggins@acu.edu http://www.acu.edu/undergraduate/academics/arts-and-sciences/art-and-design.html 

Amarillo College 2 Renee West rwest@actx.edu https://www.actx.edu/finearts/ 
https://www.actx.edu/graphicdesign/ 
https://www.actx.edu/photography/ 

Austin Community College, Highland Campus 2 Roberta Weston rweston@austincc.edu http://www.austincc.edu/art/ 

Baylor University 4 Mark Anderson mark_anderson@baylor.edu http://www.baylor.edu/art/ 

Brazosport College 2 Jackson Zorn jackson.zorn@brazosport.edu http://brazosport.edu/programs/academics/art/ 

Brookhaven College 2 Lisa Ehrich lehrich@dcccd.edu hhttps://www.brookhavencollege.edu/cd/instruct-divisions/bhc/bcsa/pages/default.aspx 
https://www.brookhavencollege.edu/cd/instruct-divisions/bhc/bcsa/art/pages/default.aspx 

Central Texas College 2 Regina Allen rallen@ctcd.edu http://www.ctcd.edu/academics/instructional-departments/fine-arts/visual-arts/ 

Cisco College/ Abilene 2 Katherine Trotter katherine.trotter@cisco.edu https://www.cisco.edu/degrees-programs/associate-of-arts/art 

Coastal Bend College 2 Jayne Duryea duryeaj@coastalbend.edu http://www.coastalbend.edu/finearts/ 

College of the Mainland 2 Mark Greenwalt mgreenwalt@com.edu http://www.com.edu/academics/fine-arts/visual-arts 

Del Mar College 2 Ken Rosier krosier@delmar.edu https://www.delmar.edu/degrees/art/index.html 

El Centro College 2 Omar Hernandez ohernandez1@dcccd.edu https://alt.elcentrocollege.edu/art 

Hardin-Simmons University 4 Linda Fawcett lfawcett@hsutx.edu https://www.hsutx.edu/academics/undergraduate-majors-minors/art-degrees/ 

Houston Community College 2 Colleen Reilly, PhD colleen.reilly@hccs.edu http://www.hccs.edu/programs/programs-a-z/art/ 

Lamar University 4 Christopher Troutman ctroutman@lamar.edu http://fineartscomm.lamar.edu/art/index.html 

Laredo College 2 Eva Soliz mesoliz@laredo.edu http://www.laredo.edu/cms/LCC/Instruction/Divisions/Arts_and_Humanities/Visual_Art/Visual_Art/ 

Lone Star College - Kingwood 2 Mitzi Payne Mitzi.payne@lonestar.edu http://www.lonestar.edu/art-dept-kingwood.htm 

Lubbock Christian University 4 Ronelle Howell Ronelle.howell@lcu.edu https://lcu.edu/majors-programs/bachelors-degree/communication-and-fine-arts/art/ 

McMurry University 4 Kathie Walker-Millar kmillar@mcm.edu http://academics.mcm.edu/art/index.html 

Midwestern State University 4 Jason Bly jason.bly@mwsu.edu http://www.mwsu.edu/academics/finearts/art/ 

Northwest Vista College 2 Rachael Bower rbower3@alamo.edu https://www.alamo.edu/nvc/academics/programs/fine-and-performing-arts/art/ 

Odessa College 2 Dan Sorensen dsorensen@odessa.edu https://www.odessa.edu/programs/Arts-and-Sciences/Art/index.html#Art 

Prairie View A&M University 4 Rev. Dr. 
Clarence 

Talley cltalley@pvamu.edu 

 
Richland College 2 Vicki Mayhan vmayhan@dcccd.edu http://www.richlandcollege.edu/art/ 

Sam Houston State University 4 Michael Henderson vjp001@shsu.edu http://www.shsu.edu/academics/art/ 

San Antonio College 2 Rebecca Dietz rdietz4@alamo.edu http://www.alamo.edu/sac/vat/ 

San Jacinto College-South Campus 2 Jeffrey McGee Jeffrey.McGee@sjcd.edu http://www.sanjac.edu/career/art-design 

Santa Reparata International School of Art 4 William Forber wforber@santareparata.org http://www.santareparata.org 

South Plains College 2 Chris Adams cadams@southplainscollege.edu http://www.southplainscollege.edu/exploreprograms/artsandsciences/fine-arts.php 

South Texas College 2 Charles Neumann cneumann@southtexascollege.edu https://lass.southtexascollege.edu/fpa/ 

St. Edwards University 4 Hollis Hammonds lauraah@stedwards.edu http://www.stedwards.edu/academics/bachelors/art 

Sul Ross State University 4 Carol Fairlie fairlie@sulross.edu http://www.sulross.edu/section/268/fine-arts-communication 



Tarleton State University 4 Chris Ireland ireland@tarleton.edu http://www.tarleton.edu/art/ 

Tarrant County College - Northeast 2 Karmien Bowman Karmien.Bowman@tccd.edu https://www.tccd.edu/academics/courses-and-programs/programs-of-study/visual-arts/ 

Tarrant County College - Northwest 2 Fred Spaulding frederick.spaulding@tccd.edu https://www.tccd.edu/academics/courses-and-programs/programs-of-study/visual-arts/ 

Tarrant County College - Trinity River 2 Scott Robinson scott.robinson@tccd.edu https://www.tccd.edu/academics/courses-and-programs/programs-of-study/visual-arts/ 

Temple College 2 Michael Donahue michael.donahue@templejc.edu http://www.templejc.edu/programs/visual-arts/ 

Texas A&M Univ. 4 Tim McLaughlin timm@viz.tamu.edu http://viz.arch.tamu.edu 

Texas A&M Univ. - Commerce 4 William Wadley william.wadley@tamuc.edu http://sites.tamuc.edu/art/ 

Texas A&M Univ. - Corpus Christi 4 Joe Pena joe.pena@tamucc.edu http://cla.tamucc.edu//art/index.html 

Texas A&M Univ. - Kingsville 4 Todd Lucas todd.lucas@tamuk.edu http://www.tamuk.edu/artsci/artcommta/Art%20Program.html 

Texas Christian University 4 Richard Lane r.lane@tcu.edu https://finearts.tcu.edu/art/ 

Texas State University 4 Michael Niblett MN25@txstate.edu http://www.finearts.txstate.edu/Art/ 

Texas Tech University 4 Robin Germany robin.d.germany@ttu.edu http://www.depts.ttu.edu/art/ 

Texas Woman's University 4 Vagner Whitehead vwhitehead@twu.edu http://www.twu.edu/visual-arts/ 

The Victoria College 2 Jason Valdez jason.valdez@victoriacollege.edu http://www.victoriacollege.edu/artshumanitiessocialsciences 

Univ. of Texas at Arlington 4 Leighton McWilliams leighton@uta.edu http://www.uta.edu/art/ 

Univ. of Texas at Austin 4 Jack Risley jackrisley@austin.utexas.edu http://www.utexas.edu/finearts/aah/ 

Univ. of Texas at Dallas 4 Dennis Kratz dkratz@utdallas.edu http://www.utdallas.edu/ah/programs/arts/ 

Univ. of Texas at San Antonio 4 Greg Elliott greg.elliott@utsa.edu http://art.utsa.edu/ 

Univ. of Texas of the Permian Basin 4 Rachel Harlow harlow_r@utpb.edu http://www.utpb.edu/cas/academic-departments/visual-and-performing-arts-department/visual-
arts/art-program 

University of Mary Hardin-Baylor 4 Hershall Seals hseals@umhb.edu http://undergrad.umhb.edu/cvpa/art/ 

University of North Texas 4 Denise Baxter denise.baxter@unt.edu http://art.unt.edu/ 

University of Texas Rio Grande Valley 4 Chad Farris marcus.farris@utrgv.edu http://www.utrgv.edu/en-us/academics/colleges/fine-arts/index.htm 

Weatherford College 2 Myrlan Coleman mcoleman@wc.edu https://www.wc.edu/academics/programs-study/fine-arts 

West Texas A&M University 4 Stephen Crandall scrandall@wtamu.edu http://wtamu.edu/academics/art-theatre-dance.aspx 

 


